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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 224 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
12/14/2024 - 11:24 Results Prelim
Record Compétition / Meet Record 15 + 3:54.99 BONOMO, Robert CAN Gatineau 12/16/2011
Record Compétition / Meet Record 13 - 14 4:15.85 SCHAEPPER, Jordan CAN Gatineau 12/11/2021
Record de piscine / Pool Record 3:50.93 BETUZZI, Raymond CAN Gatineau 2/18/2012
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. JASEM RADHE, Kinan 13 NG 4:21.04 709 Q
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:35.53 33.14 250m: 2:41.92 32.74 350m: 3:49.08 33.36

100m: 1:02.39 32.80 200m: 2:09.18 33.65 300m: 3:15.72 33.80 400m: 4:21.04 31.96

2. BRENT, Connor 14 GO 4:27.58 658 Q
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:39.41 34.84 250m: 2:48.05 34.16 350m: 3:56.30 34.24

100m: 1:04.57 34.19 200m: 2:13.89 34.48 300m: 3:22.06 34.01 400m: 4:27.58 31.28

3. WHEELER, Roch W 14 BAD 4:31.06 633 Q
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:38.75 34.86 250m: 2:49.49 35.87 350m: 3:58.69 34.74

100m: 1:03.89 33.66 200m: 2:13.62 34.87 300m: 3:23.95 34.46 400m: 4:31.06 32.37

4. KO, Liam 14 NKB 4:31.90 627 Q
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:40.60 250m: 2:51.89 35.38 350m: 4:00.65 34.09

100m: 200m: 2:16.51 35.91 300m: 3:26.56 34.67 400m: 4:31.90 31.25

5. BULAT, Ante 13 SWOTT 4:35.54 603 Q
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:42.27 35.56 250m: 2:53.39 35.52 350m: 4:03.41 34.92

100m: 1:06.71 35.16 200m: 2:17.87 35.60 300m: 3:28.49 35.10 400m: 4:35.54 32.13

6. MAK, Chi Yau Alfred 14 MST 4:41.03 568 Q
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.06 35.58 250m: 2:54.30 36.30 350m: 4:06.14 35.74

100m: 1:06.48 34.97 200m: 2:18.00 35.94 300m: 3:30.40 36.10 400m: 4:41.03 34.89

7. MARTIN-GONSALVES, Rhys 14 BAD 4:42.89 557 Q
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:41.38 35.06 250m: 2:53.88 36.60 350m: 4:08.29 36.95

100m: 1:06.32 35.66 200m: 2:17.28 35.90 300m: 3:31.34 37.46 400m: 4:42.89 34.60

8. BARKER, Ben 13 GSH 4:44.80 546 Q
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:41.22 36.27 250m: 2:53.39 35.61 350m: 4:07.70 37.38

100m: 1:04.95 34.85 200m: 2:17.78 36.56 300m: 3:30.32 36.93 400m: 4:44.80 37.10

9. SHELSWELL DE VLIEGER, Willem 13 SWOTT 4:46.22 538 R
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:44.73 36.56 250m: 2:57.49 36.22 350m: 4:10.41 36.64

100m: 1:08.17 35.62 200m: 2:21.27 36.54 300m: 3:33.77 36.28 400m: 4:46.22 35.81

10. ZEWDIE, Matteo 14 GO 4:49.02 522 R
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.32 36.67 250m: 2:59.38 37.24 350m: 4:12.59 36.38

100m: 1:08.65 36.20 200m: 2:22.14 36.82 300m: 3:36.21 36.83 400m: 4:49.02 36.43

11. TURGEON, Zackary 13 CARAT 4:49.42 520
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:47.63 37.48 250m: 3:01.82 37.10 350m: 4:14.59 36.56

100m: 1:10.15 37.12 200m: 2:24.72 37.09 300m: 3:38.03 36.21 400m: 4:49.42 34.83

12. MAKOWSKI, Jonah 14 GO 4:53.76 497
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:47.11 37.35 250m: 3:03.49 37.96 350m: 4:18.28 36.71

100m: 1:09.76 36.82 200m: 2:25.53 38.42 300m: 3:41.57 38.08 400m: 4:53.76 35.48

13. HONG, Theodore 13 GO 4:54.67 493
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:50.65 38.01 250m: 3:05.69 37.13 350m: 4:19.37 36.59

100m: 1:12.64 38.22 200m: 2:28.56 37.91 300m: 3:42.78 37.09 400m: 4:54.67 35.30
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 224, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

14. COOK, James 13 NKB 4:55.93 487
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:48.71 38.06 250m: 3:05.88 38.77 350m: 4:21.64 37.73

100m: 1:10.65 37.65 200m: 2:27.11 38.40 300m: 3:43.91 38.03 400m: 4:55.93 34.29

15. REZVANI, Artin 14 NG 4:57.23 480
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.40 37.24 250m: 3:02.94 37.36 350m: 4:20.01 38.75

100m: 1:10.16 37.18 200m: 2:25.58 38.18 300m: 3:41.26 38.32 400m: 4:57.23 37.22

16. GALLUPE, Oliver 13 EBSC 4:59.42 470
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:26.85 300m: 3:44.60 400m: 4:59.42

17. VINET-LESSARD, William 13 GO 4:59.91 467
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.95 38.01 250m: 3:06.32 38.33 350m: 4:22.99 38.05

100m: 1:11.94 37.90 200m: 2:27.99 38.04 300m: 3:44.94 38.62 400m: 4:59.91 36.92

18. DRAGOVIC, Marko 13 NG 5:04.64 446
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 250m: 3:08.90 39.40 350m: 4:27.30 39.05

100m: 1:11.75 37.77 200m: 2:29.50 300m: 3:48.25 39.35 400m: 5:04.64 37.34

19. LEE, Ethan 14 NKB 5:04.80 445
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:49.18 38.38 250m: 3:07.36 350m: 4:26.97 39.63

100m: 1:10.80 37.29 200m: 300m: 3:47.34 39.98 400m: 5:04.80 37.83

20. ZHENG, Alex 14 GSH 5:08.93 428
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:46.67 38.18 250m: 3:06.17 40.78 350m: 4:29.46 40.41

100m: 1:08.49 36.99 200m: 2:25.39 38.72 300m: 3:49.05 42.88 400m: 5:08.93 39.47

21. DEAN, Thomas 14 EBSC 5:11.08 419
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:11.08

22. CARDINAL, Mathias A 13 ROCS 5:12.38 414
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:54.06 40.06 250m: 3:14.45 40.23 350m: 4:33.60 39.72

100m: 1:14.00 39.28 200m: 2:34.22 40.16 300m: 3:53.88 39.43 400m: 5:12.38 38.78

23. BEVINGTON, Nixon 14 NKB 5:12.71 412
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:53.12 40.57 250m: 3:14.88 41.13 350m: 4:35.20 38.69

100m: 1:12.55 38.38 200m: 2:33.75 40.63 300m: 3:56.51 41.63 400m: 5:12.71 37.51

24. RAKOTOHARISON, Kyan 13 NG 5:21.15 381
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:55.43 40.78 250m: 3:18.61 41.89 350m: 4:42.07 41.72

100m: 1:14.65 39.61 200m: 2:36.72 41.29 300m: 4:00.35 41.74 400m: 5:21.15 39.08

25. JONES, Ewan 14 EBSC 5:25.01 367
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:56.65 41.24 250m: 3:20.42 42.02 350m: 4:44.66 42.41

100m: 1:15.41 39.35 200m: 2:38.40 41.75 300m: 4:02.25 41.83 400m: 5:25.01 40.35

26. PAK, Xavier H 14 GO 5:26.69 362
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:01.79 42.28 250m: 3:24.32 41.42 350m: 4:47.41 41.35

100m: 1:19.51 41.72 200m: 2:42.90 41.11 300m: 4:06.06 41.74 400m: 5:26.69 39.28

27. LIN, Anson 14 NKB 5:32.01 344
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:00.06 43.15 250m: 3:26.51 42.86 350m: 4:51.93 42.66

100m: 1:16.91 41.07 200m: 2:43.65 43.59 300m: 4:09.27 42.76 400m: 5:32.01 40.08

28. FANG, Brayden 13 NKB 5:39.56 322
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:39.56
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 224, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

15 years and older

1. CALZADA GIL DEPAREJA, Juan J 15 NKB 4:15.93 752 Q
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:35.15 33.17 250m: 2:40.76 32.94 350m: 3:45.58 31.70

100m: 1:01.98 32.63 200m: 2:07.82 32.67 300m: 3:13.88 33.12 400m: 4:15.93 30.35

2. SOLTANI, Ilyes 16 NKB 4:17.26 741 Q
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:33.01 32.50 250m: 2:38.60 32.94 350m: 3:45.09 33.33

100m: 1:00.51 31.61 200m: 2:05.66 32.65 300m: 3:11.76 33.16 400m: 4:17.26 32.17

3. PERSHUKEVICH, Alexander 16 SWOTT 4:18.11 734 Q
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:35.11 33.44 250m: 2:41.20 32.92 350m: 3:46.82 32.66

100m: 1:01.67 32.76 200m: 2:08.28 33.17 300m: 3:14.16 32.96 400m: 4:18.11 31.29

4. LANCA, Samuel 17 SWOTT 4:22.87 694 Q
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:35.21 33.63 250m: 2:42.80 32.83 350m: 3:50.98 34.17

100m: 1:01.58 32.42 200m: 2:09.97 34.76 300m: 3:16.81 34.01 400m: 4:22.87 31.89

5. SWEETNAM, Declan 16 SWOTT 4:23.35 691 Q
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:36.59 33.53 250m: 2:43.48 350m: 3:51.14 33.69

100m: 1:03.06 32.87 200m: 300m: 3:17.45 33.97 400m: 4:23.35 32.21

6. WEISS-REID, Maxime 16 GO 4:23.39 690 Q
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:36.10 33.97 250m: 2:44.42 34.26 350m: 3:51.34 33.31

100m: 1:02.13 32.80 200m: 2:10.16 34.06 300m: 3:18.03 33.61 400m: 4:23.39 32.05

7. GUENETTE, Guillaume 15 NG 4:23.86 687 Q
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:44.48 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:23.86

8. MACDONALD, Teagan 15 NKB 4:27.02 662 Q
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.46 33.56 250m: 2:43.89 34.31 350m: 3:53.46 34.82

100m: 1:01.90 32.33 200m: 2:09.58 34.12 300m: 3:18.64 34.75 400m: 4:27.02 33.56

9. TOEWS, Jonah 15 BAD 4:27.81 657 R
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:36.09 33.78 250m: 2:44.95 34.48 350m: 3:54.07 34.69

100m: 1:02.31 32.97 200m: 2:10.47 34.38 300m: 3:19.38 34.43 400m: 4:27.81 33.74

10. PAWLAK, Jordan 15 NKB 4:28.86 649 R
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:37.26 34.30 250m: 2:46.76 34.87 350m: 3:55.38 34.26

100m: 1:02.96 32.79 200m: 2:11.89 34.63 300m: 3:21.12 34.36 400m: 4:28.86 33.48

11. PEJIC, Nolan 17 NKB 4:29.43 645
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:38.04 34.44 250m: 2:47.56 34.45 350m: 3:56.44 34.33

100m: 1:03.60 33.49 200m: 2:13.11 35.07 300m: 3:22.11 34.55 400m: 4:29.43 32.99

12. ZEGERS, Jacob 16 GO 4:29.81 642
50m: 2:46.21 2:46.21 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 3:20.90 34.69 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:29.81

13. PANTAROTTO, Dylan 15 SWOTT 4:30.12 640
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:49.63 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:30.12

14. WECHSELBERGERVICKERS, Max 15 NKB 4:31.59 630
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:31.59

15. LOBANOV, Daniel 16 MST 4:33.41 617
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:38.86 34.99 250m: 2:50.84 36.02 350m: 4:00.95 35.08

100m: 1:03.87 33.92 200m: 2:14.82 35.96 300m: 3:25.87 35.03 400m: 4:33.41 32.46
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 224, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

16. BUZER, Eyal 16 MST 4:33.91 614
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 2:15.17 36.03 250m: 3:25.94 35.55 350m: 4:00.90

100m: 1:39.14 1:08.95 200m: 2:50.39 35.22 300m: 400m: 4:33.91 33.01

17. DE VLIEGER, Henry 15 SWOTT 4:35.23 605
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.97 35.48 250m: 2:51.65 34.92 350m: 4:01.43 34.56

100m: 1:05.49 34.35 200m: 2:16.73 35.76 300m: 3:26.87 35.22 400m: 4:35.23 33.80

18. MOREAU, Logan 15 NKB 4:36.43 597
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:38.61 35.20 250m: 2:50.57 36.26 350m: 4:02.17 35.52

100m: 1:03.41 33.40 200m: 2:14.31 35.70 300m: 3:26.65 36.08 400m: 4:36.43 34.26

19. KIM, Sungyoun 16 NKB 4:36.69 595
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:40.32 35.01 250m: 2:51.12 35.17 350m: 4:02.64 36.25

100m: 1:05.31 34.25 200m: 2:15.95 35.63 300m: 3:26.39 35.27 400m: 4:36.69 34.05

20. GILBERT, Zac 16 CARAT 4:38.44 584
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:41.15 35.31 250m: 2:51.98 35.12 350m: 4:03.46 35.79

100m: 1:05.84 34.77 200m: 2:16.86 35.71 300m: 3:27.67 35.69 400m: 4:38.44 34.98

21. MCCORMICK, Liam 16 SWOTT 4:38.73 582
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:40.07 35.14 250m: 2:51.31 35.42 350m: 4:02.98 35.62

100m: 1:04.93 34.20 200m: 2:15.89 35.82 300m: 3:27.36 36.05 400m: 4:38.73 35.75

22. CRAMPTON, Drew 16 EBSC 4:41.97 562
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:44.78 35.96 250m: 2:57.01 36.43 350m: 4:08.23 35.32

100m: 1:08.82 35.77 200m: 2:20.58 35.80 300m: 3:32.91 35.90 400m: 4:41.97 33.74

23. SARRAZIN, Louis 16 CARAT 4:43.57 553
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:41.93 36.06 250m: 2:54.73 36.37 350m: 4:08.42 36.77

100m: 1:05.87 34.86 200m: 2:18.36 36.43 300m: 3:31.65 36.92 400m: 4:43.57 35.15

24. BOEV, Evan 16 NKB 4:52.73 503
50m: 150m: 1:46.26 38.34 250m: 3:02.47 38.60 350m: 4:17.78 37.58

100m: 1:07.92 200m: 2:23.87 37.61 300m: 3:40.20 37.73 400m: 4:52.73 34.95

25. ZAKNOUN, Souleyemane 15 NKB 4:54.78 492
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:45.60 37.46 250m: 3:02.10 38.38 350m: 4:19.04 38.48

100m: 1:08.14 36.33 200m: 2:23.72 38.12 300m: 3:40.56 38.46 400m: 4:54.78 35.74

26. MOHER, Charles 15 SWOTT 4:54.82 492
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:46.87 37.68 250m: 3:02.48 37.78 350m: 4:19.47 38.84

100m: 1:09.19 36.46 200m: 2:24.70 37.83 300m: 3:40.63 38.15 400m: 4:54.82 35.35

27. BROWN, William 15 SWOTT 5:08.03 431
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:51.69 39.00 250m: 3:10.61 39.40 350m: 4:29.79 39.64

100m: 1:12.69 38.14 200m: 2:31.21 39.52 300m: 3:50.15 39.54 400m: 5:08.03 38.24

28. PILLAY, Stephen 16 NKB 5:25.37 366
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:59.32 41.86 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.46 40.83 200m: 2:41.82 42.50 300m: 4:47.89 400m: 5:25.37

DNS BROWN, Alex 17 SWOTT


